83
H
o
u
r M
e
te
rs
UWZ48E Series
Flush Mount with Bracket
• Fits into 1.79" x 1.79" (45.5 mm x 45.5 mm) cut-out
• Flush mount panel thickness up to 0.35" (9 mm)
• Fits square or round 72 mm opening with optional bezel
• Unit is secured by a plastic slip-on retaining bracket
Rating:
Bezel: 1.89" x 1.89" (48 mm x 48 mm)
Capacity: 99,999.99 hours
Digits: 0.16" high numerals
Termination: Screw lugs
Rating:
Bezel: 2.28" (58 mm) diameter
Capacity: 99,999.99 hours
Digits: 0.16" high numerals
UWZ48V Series
DIN Rail Mount
• Snap-on socket base
• Unit can be fitted to DIN Rail quickly and easily
UWZ52E Series
Flush Mount with Bracket
• Fits into 1.79” x 1.79” (45 mm x 45 mm) cut-out
• Round face fastened with a plastic slip-on retaining bracket
• Flush mount panel thickness up to 0.35" (9 mm)
Model # Input Voltage
UWZ48E-120U 120 VAC, 60 Hz
UWZ48E-120/50U 120 VAC, 50 Hz
UWZ48E-220/50U 220 VAC, 50 Hz
UWZ48E-24U 24 VAC, 60 Hz
UWZ48E-24/50U 24 VAC, 50 Hz
UWZ48E-240U 240 VAC, 60 Hz
Model # Input Voltage
UWZ48V-24U 24 VAC, 60 Hz
UWZ48V-120U 120 VAC, 60 Hz
Model # Input Voltage
UWZ52E-120U 120 VAC, 60 Hz
Rating:
Bezel: 1.89" x 1.89" (48 mm x 48 mm)
Capacity: 99,999.99 hours
Digits: 0.16" high numerals
Termination:
Combination 1⁄4" spade and screw clamp
Operating Temperature: -40°F to 160°F
(-40°C to 72°C)
Accuracy synchronous to network
Operating Temperature:
 -40°F to 160°F (-40°C to 72°C)
Accuracy synchronous to network
Termination: Combination ¼"
spade and screw clamp
Operating Temperature:
-40°F to 160°F (-40°C to 72°C)
Accuracy synchronous to network
UWZ48E Series
Accessories
Bezels
Model # Description Color
BEZ-55BLACKU 55 mm Bezel Black
BEZ-55GRAYU 55 mm Bezel Gray
BEZ-72U 72 mm Bezel Gray
BEZ-72PU 72 mm Bezel with 3 pins for round 3-bolt hole openings Gray
E22587
E22587
E22587
LR44080
LR44080
LR44080